
Subcommittees 2024 role name email phone

Wristbands sub committee Lead Nancy Hafner joytree5@hotmail.com 541-517-3231

co-co Katie Cousins katiecinderella@gmail.com 541-221-2318

co-co Patricia Van Esso pvoraz41@yahoo.com 541-729-3353

Budget Nancy Hafner joytree5@hotmail.com 541-517-3231

Email forum facilitator co-co Paul Compton pec@mac.com 541-517-7219

wonderful elders and ecocf co-co Jeffrey Falkenstein jefryclair@gmail.com 541-592-3770

Applications subcommittee co-co Jenny Wilson jennywilson836@gmail.com 541-510-3455

co-co Roberta Austin austfamily@msn.com 541-359-6727

Volunteer subcommittee co-co (SLR) Carolyn Gsell carolyngsell@comcast.net 541-912-2938

co-co (GP and EC) Annemarie Hirsch ahirsch55@gmail.com 541-285-1537

co-co (M&G) Synnove Abrahamsen synn2424@gmail.com 415-713-2424

co-co (spreadsheets) Gary Rondeau gdrondeau@gmail.com 541-368-8994

Laminates for volunteers Leone Gholston lgholston@comcast.net 503-481-3167

Website subcommittee co-co Carolyn Gsell carolyngsell@comcast.net 541-912-2938

co-co Annemarie Hirsch ahirsch55@gmail.com 541-285-1537

Elders Facebook Pages Admins

OCF Elders Stephen Cole

Elders of the Oregon country 

Fair Peggy Isaacs
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Event subcommittee co-co Molly Elliott mollyelliott@mac.com (541) 870-4479

lead co-co Kay Kintzley faerietoes@gmail.com 541-726-7343

co-co Lisa Cooley cooleylisa.reeferocf@gmail.com 541-556-5547

co-co Synnove Abrahamsen synn2424@gmail.com 415-713-2424

Committee members Nancy Hafner joytree5@hotmail.com 541-517-3231

Kay Kintzley faerietoes@gmail.com 541-726-7343

Eric Nicholson ericnchlsn@yahoo.com 541-743-3760

Diane Albino iried@yahoo.com (541) 954-4721

Michael James Long maj@efn.org 541-688-6635

Robert (Mouseman)McCarthy mccarthyrobert08@gmail.com 541-935-4313

Heather Kent ?

Ann Bennett-Rogers ann2ocf.stoneromance.net 541-429-1882

Jain Elliot jainelliott@gmail.com 541-484-1680

board liasion Jon Steinhart ocf@fourwinds.com 503-434-6482

board liasion Kevin Levy ?

Committee support facilitator Darlene Colborn dcolborn@earthlink.net 541-221-3883

back up facilitator Tom Boyatt tboyatt@comcast.net 541-556-0187

scribe Carolyn Gsell carolyngsell@comcast.net 541-912-2938


